Construction:
• Heavy duty, die cast aluminum housing
• Borosilicate glass lens
• Five 1/2” threaded conduit hubs: (1) on back
  & (1) on all four sides
• Durable dark bronze powder coat finish
Applications:
Suitable for most exterior wall mount

WPK_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: WPK M MD F UV TBG 8SEL ZPC BZ
Series OutputSize Optic Voltage Shielding
WPK LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
VH
Very High
M
Medium
L
Large
F
Forward
UV
120-277V
TBG
Tempered Borosilicate
Glass Lens
WPK F UV TBG 8SEL
CRI/CCT
8SEL
80 CRI/Field Selectable CCT
(3000K/4000K/ 5000K)
Controls
ZPC
Photocell
Finish
BZ
Bronze
BZZPC
Photometric Data:Performance Chart:
Catalog # Wattage CCT Lumens LPW BUG Rating
WPK M LW F UV TBG 8SEL 35
3000K 4885 140 B1-U3-G3
4000K 5460 156 B1-U3-G3
5000K 5010 143 B1-U3-G3
WPK M MD F UV TBG 8SEL 55
3000K 7200 131 B1-U3-G4
4000K 7690 140 B1-U3-G4
5000K 7450 135 B1-U3-G4
WPK M HI F UV TBG 8SEL 80
3000K 10955 137 B1-U4-G5
4000K 11925 149 B1-U4-G5
5000K 11360 142 B1-U4-G5
WPK L VH F UV TBG 8SEL 120
3000K 16410 137 B3-U4-G5
4000K 17865 149 B3-U5-G5
5000K 16900 141 B3-U5-G5
Accessories (order separately)
WPKEM 12W Field Install Emergency Driver (0°C to 55°C ambient operating temp.)
WPK M HI F UV TBG 8SEL
1200
2400
3600
4800
Luminaire Lumens: 10,896 lm
Luminaire Watts:  77.5 W
Efficacy: 140.6 LPW
BUG Rating: B1-U4-G5
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
WPK | LED COLOR SELECT TRADITIONAL WALL PACK
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2023 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.